Medizintechnik
TWIN / CLICK OFF
Page 1
TWIN / CLICK OFF
Introduction     Product Specifications    2
       Indication CLICK OFF    2
       Indication TWIN 2.4 2
       Indication TIWN 3.0 2

• As the final step, the staple is inserted into both bores using
the staple impactor basic unit.
• This results in stable osteosynthesis of the varisation
osteotomy.
Page 13
TWIN / CLICK OFF
TWIN Compression Screw
Ø 2.4 / 3.2 mm
• Thread diameter:  2.4 / 3.2 mm
• Core diameter:  1.8 mm
• Pitch:    1.0 / 0.6 mm
• Hexalobe:   T7
• Cannulation:   0.9 mm
• Material:   Ti6Al4V
Article Number Length Thread Length
12.03324.010S 10 mm 4 mm
12.03324.011S 11 mm 4 mm
12.03324.012S 12 mm 4 mm
12.03324.013S 13 mm 4 mm
12.03324.014S 14 mm 5 mm
12.03324.015S 15 mm 5 mm
12.03324.016S 16 mm 5 mm
12.03324.017S 17 mm 5 mm
12.03324.018S 18 mm 5 mm
12.03324.019S 19 mm 5 mm
12.03324.020S 20 mm 5 mm
12.03324.021S 21 mm 5 mm
12.03324.022S 22 mm 5 mm
12.03324.023S 23 mm 5 mm
12.03324.024S 24 mm 6 mm
12.03324.025S 25 mm 6 mm
12.03324.026S 26 mm 6 mm
12.03324.027S 27 mm 6 mm
12.03324.028S 28 mm 6 mm
12.03324.029S 29 mm 6 mm
12.03324.030S 30 mm 8 mm
12.03324.032S 32 mm 10 mm
12.03324.034S 34 mm 12 mm
12.03324.036S 36 mm 12 mm
12.03324.038S 38 mm 13 mm
12.03324.040S 40 mm 13 mm
Implants
 ▶ Product Informations
* All implants are also available in sterile. Therefor, add suffix "S" to article number.
Page 14

12.03340.022 22 mm 10 mm
12.03340.024 24 mm 10 mm
12.03340.026 26 mm 10 mm
12.03340.028 28 mm 10 mm
12.03340.030 30 mm 10 mm
12.03340.034 34 mm 10 mm
12.03340.036 36 mm 10 mm
12.03340.038 38 mm 12 mm
12.03340.040 40 mm 12 mm
Article Number * Screw Length
12.03402.010  10 mm
12.03402.011 11 mm
12.03402.012 12 mm
12.03402.013 13 mm
12.03402.014 14 mm
12.03402.015S 15 mm
12.03402.016S 16 mm
12.03402.017S 17 mm
CLICK OFF Screw
• Thread diamter:  2.0 mm
• Pitch:    1.0 mm
• Material:   Ti6Al4V